MPH
6/6/2024

Pee Wee
Name
Shayla Schneider
Lexi Wonderly
Aubrey Nolan
Piper Wonderly
Hazel Clark
Leah Daugherty
Raleigh Chappell

Open 4D 1st Race
Name

Division |

Kaylee Whynot
Cassandra Schrunk
Viki Friedrich
Deanna Nelson
Viki Friedrich
Shanna Schneider
Mahrisa Paluck
Mahrisa Paluck
Megan Slosser
Jacque Schumachar
Miah Krieger
Brooke Alsup
Aumi Jochim
Division Il
Adriene Steffen
Heather Hoge
Joely Williamson
Niki Davila
Jessica Nolan
Charlee Hoge
Bailey Lindberg
Katie Elliott
Jessica Gilbert
Kimber Joachim
Taylor Blackburn
Kamy Dacus
Tasha Ballstaedt
Teila Grinde
Melissa Roll

Jade Ballstaedt
Kamy Dacus
Wendy Guinn
Brandy Groce
Henniemar Schak
Dianne Cubic
Division Il

1 AumilJochim
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Horse's Name
Phoebe (5pm)
Rush (7pm)
Pee Wee (7pm)
Rio (7pm)
Moon (5pm)
South (7pm)
Pete (7pm)

Horse's Name

Bugatti

Frenchmans Young Gun
CJ Streak of Badon

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Midnight Son

French Streakin Pistol
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

Ima Dark Gem

My Harts The Judge

CR Streakin Sedona

BA Bandit
TimeTaPayDaPiper
Watch The Rainbow

Blackie

KM Locked N Loaded
Conn Mann

Checkie Check "Mya"
Rushin For Moonshyn
Goose

JJs Harley Olena
Bobby Jo Gentry
Cowboy Swagger
Ricky Bobby
BlueRightPastYou
Gunner

Black

Jans Oakley

Demons Storm Story "Linken"

Shake Em Up

Buzz

Ettas Great Victory
Zee

Best Dam Fit "Royce"
Brewin

OS Flashn Dueces

Time
16.422
18.666
22.248
24.113
29.821
51.122
51.831

Time Winnings

14.119 $242.26
14.14 $206.34
14.214 $161.48
14.23 $125.60
14.301 $89.71
14357 $71.77
14.474
14.488
14.49
14.496
14.516
14.588
14.597

14.654 $218.03
14.658 $185.70
14.709 $145.33
14.716 $113.04
14717  $80.74
14.756  $64.59
14.794
14.828
14.843
14.856
14.912
14.992
15.008
15.017
15.019
15.05
15.058
15.07
15.079
15.086
15.113

15.142 $185.73
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Aspen Ruegger
Collette Jochim
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Ainsley Sauvageau
Katelyn Schoen
Grit Phillips
Brittany Ross
Paige Lantz

Claire Sharron
Adriene Steffen
Ethan Wilcox
Hadley Setniker
Makinley Nielsen
Lexi Kenworthy
Jenna Fisher
Caylee Cooper
Harper Setniker
Division IV

Rocky Way
Amanda Marriott
Madison Blackburn
MacKenzie Taylor
Erika Rathjen
Sandra Post

Paige Glennon
Addie Kilgore
Hayden Hansen-Rau
Hailey Ferris
Wendy Guinn
Kimber Joachim
Courtney Schudel
Keston Greiner
Brittany Herb
Sydney VonMoos
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Jessica Nolan
Reese Emerson
Kristan Cross
Sophia Alvarado
Jessica Abatie
Kadence King
Kristan Cross
Sarah Schoen
Molly Miller
Zaharah Clayton
Dianne Ryan

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Andrea Saracco
Sharon Woods
Heidi Yarbor
Avery Weed
Tammy Brusch
Cole Collins

Smart Zanolena Neat
Silk N Kandy

GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Famous Friday

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
BR Flingin My Sass
Marie Etta

Nic Jess Ta Zan

Elle Busy Baby McCoy
Fitzgerald

Tinkerbell

Herks Smokin Aces
Diesel

CM Blue Fire Fly
Moonshine

Takin Jacks Advice
Bully With A Stick

Ace

Annie
JustAHustlinForGlory
Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Drifter

PeeWee

]

Poppy
Dalts Rare Eddie

Put On The Shine (7pm)
Here Comes The Rooster

Peach

Streakin Sydney
Kick Ash Cash
Paco

Stolen Fame

MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos"

Flexin Honey Badger

A Frenchmans Fancy "Maybelline'

Rylie

Rayna

Starlights Fancy Perk
PG Flyin Ta Fame
Badger Dun Right

No Apology Here "Jazz"

Dirt In My Skirt "Dixie"
Moose

Hawks And Ruffles
THR On A Famous Roll
Platinum Reggie
Dealin Dollars

Kid Wayne

HR Kiss My Assets
December Moon
Mister Twister

15.143 $158.19
15.162 $123.80
15.18 $96.29
15.22 $68.78
15.232  $55.02
15.286
15.294
15.309
15.38
15.428
15.429
15.444
15.515
15.544
15.563
15.565
15.601

15.638 $161.52
15.64 $137.56
15.684 $107.65
15.723  $83.73
15.724  $59.80
15.757 $47.84
15.762
15.772
15.773
15.781
15.823
15.825
15.857
15.861
15.912
16.195
16.849
17.14
17.208
17.209
18.153
18.765
18.861
22.135
24.186
26.748
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
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Name

Division |
Cassandra Schrunk
Viki Friedrich
Deanna Nelson

Viki Friedrich
Shanna Schneider
Miah Krieger
Division Il

Joely Williamson
Niki Davila

Jessica Nolan

Katie Elliott

Jessica Gilbert
Kamy Dacus

Tasha Ballstaedt
Teila Grinde

Jade Ballstaedt
Kamy Dacus

Brandy Groce
Division Il

Aspen Ruegger
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Ainsley Sauvageau
Claire Sharron
Ethan Wilcox
Division IV
MacKenzie Taylor
Sandra Post

Paige Glennon
Hayden Hansen-Rau
Courtney Schudel
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Jessica Nolan

Avery Weed

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Cole Collins

Youth 1st Race

Name

Division |
Kaylee Whynot
Miah Krieger
Aumi Jochim
Division Il
Charlee Hoge
Taylor Blackburn
Division Il
Aumi Jochim
Aspen Ruegger
Ethan Wilcox

Horse's Name

Frenchmans Young Gun
CJ Streak of Badon

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Midnight Son
French Streakin Pistol
BA Bandit

Conn Mann

Checkie Check "Mya"
Rushin For Moonshyn
Bobby Jo Gentry
Cowboy Swagger
Gunner

Black

Jans Oakley

Shake Em Up

Buzz

Zee

Smart Zanolena Neat
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Famous Friday

Elle Busy Baby McCoy
Tinkerbell

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
PeeWee

(]

Dalts Rare Eddie
Streakin Sydney

MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos"

Flexin Honey Badger
HR Kiss My Assets
THR On A Famous Roll
Mister Twister

Horse's Name

Bugatti
BA Bandit
Watch The Rainbow

Goose
BlueRightPastYou

OS Flashn Dueces
Smart Zanolena Neat
Tinkerbell

Time

14.14
14.214
14.23
14.301
14.357
14.516

14.709
14.716
14.717
14.828
14.843
14.992
15.008
15.017

15.05
15.058
15.079

15.143
15.18
15.22
15.38

15.429

15.723
15.757
15.762
15.773
15.857
16.849
17.14
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.119
14.516
14.597

14.756
14.912

15.142
15.143
15.429

Winnings

$119.54
$104.57
$74.69

$107.57
$94.12
$67.23

$91.64
$80.17
$57.27

$79.69
$69.72
$49.79

Winnings

$59.86
$39.90

$53.87
$35.90

$45.89
$30.58



Hadley Setniker
Lexi Kenworthy
Jenna Fisher
Harper Setniker
Division IV

1 Hayden Hansen-Rau

2 Brecken Wilson
Reese Emerson
Romy Case
Zaharah Clayton
Avery Weed
Cole Collins

Youth 2nd Race
Name
Division |

1 Miah Krieger
Division Il

1 Aspen Ruegger
Ethan Wilcox
Division Il

1 Hayden Hansen-Rau
Division IV
Cole Collins
Avery Weed

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Viki Friedrich
Deanna Nelson
Viki Friedrich
Heather Hoge
Division IV

1 Keston Greiner
Heidi Yarbor

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Viki Friedrich
Deanna Nelson
Viki Friedrich

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name
Division |

1 Caylee Cooper

2 Hailey Ferris
Jenna Fisher
Division Il

1 Brittany Herb

2 Bailey Enloe

Herks Smokin Aces
CM Blue Fire Fly
Moonshine

Bully With A Stick

Dalts Rare Eddie

Slingin Whiskey (5pm)

A Frenchmans Fancy "Maybelline"
Skeeter (7pm)

Moose

HR Kiss My Assets

Mister Twister

Horse's Name

BA Bandit

Smart Zanolena Neat
Tinkerbell

Dalts Rare Eddie

Mister Twister

HR Kiss My Assets

Horse's Name

CJ Streak of Badon

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy

Midnight Son
KM Locked N Loaded

Kick Ash Cash
Kid Wayne

Horse's Name

CJ Streak of Badon

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy
Midnight Son

Horse's Name

Takin Jacks Advice
Put On The Shine (7pm)
Moonshine

Paco
Farrah (3pm)

15.444
15.544
15.563
15.601

15.773
16.124
17.208
17.319
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.516

15.143
15.429

15.773

no time
no time

Time

14.214

14.23
14.301
14.658

15.861
no time

Time

14.214
14.23
14.301

Time

15.342
15.454
15.563

15.912
16.228

$39.90
$26.60

Winnings
$39.91

$35.69

$29.40

Winnings

$63.00

$42.00

Winnings

$52.50

Winnings

$82.33
$54.88

$73.61
$49.06



Haile Gray
Division IV
Lauren Jacobs
Kristan Cross
Makiyah Stevens
Aubree Chappell
Sarah Petersen
Jessica Abatie
Mikayla Barnett
Kelsi Brookshire
Alysha Smith
Kristan Cross
Molly Miller
Cole Collins
Sariana Casas
Zaharah Clayton

Novice 4D 2nd Race

1

1

Name

Division |
Bailey Enloe
Division IV
Kelsi Brookshire
Cole Collins

OBRA Open 1st Race

A Ul WN B

Name

Shanna Schneider
Mahrisa Paluck
Miah Krieger
Jessica Gilbert
Brandy Groce
Ainsley Sauvageau

OBRA Open 2nd Race

Ul WN B

OBRA 3500 1st and 2nd Race

Name

Shanna Schneider
Mabhrisa Paluck
Miah Krieger
Jessica Gilbert
Brandy Groce
Ainsley Sauvageau

Sizzling Classy (3pm)

Junior Frenchman "Melvin" (7pm)
Rylie

Boones A Playboy (7pm)
Scout (7pm)

MurrTheBlurr Too (3pm)
Starlights Fancy Perk
Pacman (7pm)

KD Watch Her Streak (3pm)
LDR Flits Tear Jet (7pm)
Badger Dun Right

Dirt In My Skirt "Dixie"
Mister Twister

Calvin (7pm)

Moose

Horse's Name
Farrah (3pm)

KD Watch Her Streak (3pm)
Mister Twister

Horse's Name
French Streakin Pistol
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

BA Bandit

Cowboy Swagger
Zee

Famous Friday

Horse's Name
French Streakin Pistol
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

BA Bandit

Cowboy Swagger
Zee

Famous Friday

Moved up to Open 1st and 2nd Race

OBRA 1000 1st Race

1
2
3
4

Name

Cassandra Schrunk
Katie Elliott
Brittany Ross
Kimber Joachim

Horse's Name
Frenchmans Young Gun
Bobby Jo Gentry

Marie Etta

Peach

16.324

17.171
17.209
17.335
17.536
18.144
18.765
19.028
19.24
19.465
22.135
26.748
no time
no time
no time

Time

16.228

19.24
no time

Time
14.357
14.474
14.516
14.843
15.079

15.22

Time
14.357
14.474
14.516
14.843
15.079

15.22

Time
14.14
14.828
15.294
15.825

$54.08
$36.04

Winnings
$31.51

$20.99

Winnings
$75.60
$50.40

Winnings
$75.60
$50.40

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00



OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Cassandra Schrunk
2 Katie Elliott
3 Courtney Schudel

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name
1 Brittany Ross
2 Courtney Schudel

OBRA 500 2nd Race

Horse's Name
Frenchmans Young Gun
Bobby Jo Gentry
Darkadillac (5pm)

Horse's Name
Rainbow Arc (5pm)
Darkadillac (5pm)

Moved to OBRA 1000 2nd Race

Time Winnings
14.14 $52.50
14.828
16.276

Time Winnings
16.212  $35.00
16.276



